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Communication)

SL.NO NAME DESIGNATION Email ID
1 Th. Bimol Singh Managing Director md.mspcl@gmail.com
2. Soram Priyananda Singh Executive Director (Tech) ed.tech.mspcl@gmail.com
3. N. Jasobanta Singh Executive Director (G&C)
4. Orjubala Haorongbam Executive Director orju.h@yahoo.com
(HR/Admin/IT/Legal)
5. M.Rubina Devi Executive Director (F & A) m.rubina@manipur.gov.in
6. Angom Robin Singh General Manager rosutam@gmail.com
(Transmission)
7. Hijam Manimukta Singh General Manager (Sub manimuktahijam@gmail.com
Station)
8. Soyam Sanjeet Singh General Manager (Purchase soyambomchal9@gmail.com
& MM)
9. Prava Keisam i/c General Manager prava.keisam@mspcl.in
(Planning)
10. Moirangthem Ashalata Devi | i/c General Manager n.ashalata@gmail.com
_ : | (Generation) o
1L Jerry Raleng 7i'/7cheneral Mah;g_é_r_lﬁvil) Téivildivisiondg?n@gmail.com
12. Akoijam Robindro Singh DGM (SSD - 1) robin_akoi@gmail.com
13. Heikrujam Debeswar Singh DGM (TD - 1) debeswarl3@gmail.com
14. Roshan Oinam DGM (SSD- 111) roshj003@gmail.com
15. Dr. Sarangthem Sanajaoba DGM (400 kV SSD) sanajaoba88@gmail.com
16. Khumukcham Davidkumar DGM (Tech) manager.ssplg2.mspcl@gmail.com
Singh
17. Rajkumar Francis i/c DGM (TD - Il) eed.jack007 @gmail.com
18. Leitanthem Surchandra Singh | DGM (TD - lll)
19. Sagolsem Kripachariya Singh | DGM (TD -IV) kripachariya@gmail.com
20. Laipubam Sarojkumar DGM (Project Store) sarojkumar66@gmail.com
Sharma
21. Ningthoukhongjam DGM (Purchase) nssngh@gmail.com
Shamarendra Singh
22. Pukhrambam Ranjita Devi DGM (MM) ranjita.pd@mspcl.in
23. Taruba Thingom DGM (Tech) tarubathingom@gmail.com
24. Thokchom Tina Devi DGM (Generation) th.tina@manipur.gov.in
25. Pangambam Yaiphaba DGM (Transmission Planning) | p.yaiphaba@mspcl.in
26. Laishram Ritu DGM (SubStation Planning) redrit03@gmail.com
27. Khoisnam Steela DGM (Commercial), SLDC khoisnam.steela@gmail.com
28. Gurumayum Tapankumar DGM (SSD-I1) tapan.gurumayum@gmail.com
29. Ramzik Luikham i/c DGM (S0O), SLDC
30. Tongbram Nelson DGM (Hydel CIVIL) tongbramnelson@gmail.com
31 Sandhyarani Konjengbam DGM (Tech) under ED G&C KonjengbamsandhyaraniS@gmail.
com
32. Khundrakpam Margareth DGM (HR) margaritkhun@gmail.com
33. Wangkhem Anandkumar DGM (Legal) wangkhemanand@gmail.com
Singh
34. Laishram Jenny Chanu i/c DGM (IT & dgm.itcom.mspcl@gmail.com




